
Dance
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

T0280 A-Level Dance Component 1: Achieving Success in
Choreography and Performance 

Online | Thursday 05 February 2026

T0070 AQA A-Level Dance: Aiming for A/A* Online | Thursday 05 March 2026

A-Level Dance

T0071 Teaching A-Level Dance for the First Time London | Thursday 25 June 2026

Dance Leadership 
T0082 Outstanding Leadership of a Dance Department Online | Tuesday 24 March 2026

GCSE  Dance

T0075 New to Teaching GCSE Dance London | Friday 12 June 2026

T0077 GCSE Dance: Next-Level Teaching London | Wednesday 08 July 2026

T0078 Developing Outstanding Choreography in GCSE Dance London | Wednesday 18 March 2026

T0074 GCSE Dance Component 1, Assessment Task 1 London | Thursday 11 June  2026

T0287 AQA GCSE Dance: Aiming for Grades 7-9 in the Written Paper Online | Wednesday 04 March 2026

BTEC Dance

T0281 BTEC Tech Award in Dance: Achieving Success in External
Component 3

London | Friday 23 January  2026

T0073 BTEC Tech Award in Dance: Component 1 Assessment
Workshop 

London | Friday 03 July 2026

T0366 New to Teaching the BTEC Level 1/2 Tech Award : Dance
Approach

London | Friday 26 June 2026

Key Stage 3 Dance

T0081 Brilliant KS3 Dance Teaching London | Thursday 18 June  2026

T0386 Confidently Teaching KS3 Dance as a PE Teacher London | Monday 08 June 2026


